25/14 CHANNEL SYSTEM
The TecTies 25/14 Channel System
is designed to tie brickwork to steel
columns or concrete structures.
The channel has fixing holes for High Thread
Stainless Steel Tek Screws.
Channel available in standard lengths of 2700mm.
TTCH using Semi Rigid Insulation

material thicknesses
of 30-248mm.
Please contact the
TecTies sales office for
more information.
41-68
52-90
71-108
92-128
111-148
142-178
171-218
202-248
Open Cavity (mm) Tie Length (mm) Tecties TTCH
Tie Reference
35-59 100 TTCH/100
60-84 125 TTCH/125
85-109 150 TTCH/150
110-134 175 TTCH/175
135-159 200 TTCH/200
160-184 225 TTCH/225
185-209 250 TTCH/250
210-234 275 TTCH/275
235-259 300 TTCH/300
Tie Type
Insulation
Thickness1
(mm)